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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

IMTIAZ AHMAD SHAHID

AHSAN MEHMOOD

RAI IRFAN ZAKIR

INTAKHAB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAEED IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MEHR MANSHA ALI

RAI ZAKIR HUSSAIN

NAWAZ HUSSAIN SHAH GILANI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL SATTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

51300002

51300179

51300129

51300143

51300060

51300135

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SAHIWAL   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

6 Case #  57A2017

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ZUBAIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

UMAR DRAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

TANVEER ABBAS

USMAN AZEEM

AKHRAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAKHI MUHAMMAD KALO

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

DILDAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

51300008

51300053

51300162

51300122

51300059

51300108

51300057

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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POLICE

6 Case #  57A2017

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TAUQIR MOAZZAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MANSHA

MUHAMMAD MEER TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD HABIB UR REHMAN

ASIM ALI

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MAHMOOD

NAWAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SAMEE ULLAH

FIZAN AKRAM KHAN

WAJIB ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

SHARF DIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

SHAH RASOOL

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM ALI

KHURSHEED ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

51300178

51300111

51300090

51300092

51300055

51300170

51300025

51300029

51300016

51300112

51300079

51300031

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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POLICE

6 Case #  57A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

MAHAR AMJAD ALI

NAZAR FAREED

ALI SHER

SHAMAS DIN

20

21

51300020

51300012

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


