PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SAHIWAL - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 57A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	51300002	1	IMTIAZ AHMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD HANEEF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	51300179	2	AHSAN MEHMOOD MEHR MANSHA ALI	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	51300129	3	RAI IRFAN ZAKIR RAI ZAKIR HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	51300143	4	INTAKHAB UL HASSAN NAWAZ HUSSAIN SHAH GILANI	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	51300060	5	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	51300135	6	MUHAMMAD SAEED IRFAN ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	51300008	7	ZUBAIR HUSSAIN AKHRAT ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	51300053	8	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	51300162	9	UMAR DRAZ SAKHI MUHAMMAD KALO	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	51300122	10	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	51300059	11	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	51300108	12	TANVEER ABBAS MUHAMMAD SHARIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	51300057	13	USMAN AZEEM DILDAR ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SAHIWAL - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 57A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	51300178	14	TAUQIR MOAZZAM WAJIB ALI KHAN	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	51300111	15	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	51300090	16	MUHAMMAD MEER TAYYAB SHARF DIN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	51300092	17	MUHAMMAD HABIB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN ANJUM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	51300055	18	ASIM ALI MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	51300170	19	MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN TARIQ SHAH RASOOL	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	51300025	20	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MAHMOOD NOOR MUHAMMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	51300029	21	NAWAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	51300016	22	MUHAMMAD AKMAL GHULAM ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	51300112	23	MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHURSHEED ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	51300079	24	MUHAMMAD SAMEE ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	51300031	25	FIZAN AKRAM KHAN HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SAHIWAL - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 57A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
20	51300020	26	MAHAR AMJAD ALI ALI SHER	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
21	51300012	27	NAZAR FAREED SHAMAS DIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.